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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
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Sl_no | Holidays
1. | Makar Sankaranti/Pon Dta | Day i
2. | Republic day i (RH1) [15/01/2024 | Monday
3 Dolyatra/Holi = .. - .| 26/01/2024 | Friday
4. |GoodFriday - _(RH-2) | 25/03/2024 [Monday
[5. 7| Gudi PaddVa/Ugadi/ChetlChand | s Friday
[ B T
7. | MahavirJayanthi____ — ' . 11/04/2024, | Thursday __J
8. Buddha Pu ” | 21/04/2024 | Sunday |
9, Tl I[:Bmalu'i“d] 23/05/2024 ___[_Thursday |
I_lﬂ. ohattain 1?{'05}2024 | Monday i
= : 17/07/2024 Wednesday |
: Independence Day 15/08/202 ——— _l
12, 2 /2024 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan (RH*3) | 19/0 | 1
13. ]namashtami-{Vaishnavi (o8 Monday
14| Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vi ] AREA) 2 onday_
: . aturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi 07/09/2024 "Saturday —
15. | Milad Un Nabi or.ld-E-Milad "Monday |
(Bithday of Prophet Mohammad) 16/09/2024 | E
Ig. r[;{:sh&inr: [G;?'dh‘.'s Blr,t?da_lx Gi /10/2024 Wednesday 1
: se ahanavami) 11/10/2024 Friday |
[18. | Dussehra(Vijay Dashmi) 12/10/2024 Saturda
19. | Diwali (Deepavali) 31/10/2024 Thursday
120. | Karnataka Ra]mtsa_ va (RH-5) 01/11/2024 | Friday
21 Govardhan Puja (RH-6)| 02/11/2024 SaFurday_ ]
(22, | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15/11/2024 Friday
| 23. | Christmas Day | 25/12/2024 | Wednesda
* (RH) Restricted Holiday * 7t RH is reserved in Principal’s Hand
* Note:- RH mhmodlﬂoduparthemdsand requirement of Vidyalaya.
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